



M.J. Hickey Plant Hire Ltd

Unit 11, Bristol Way Slough Berkshire SL1 3TD
T: 01753 651 202 E: accounts@hickeyplanthire.co.uk W: www.hickeyplanthire.co.uk
VAT Reg. No. 480 0958 39

STATEMENT

Date	14/07/2026
Account Ref	MCLT

Marriott Civils Ltd
Cereals House
Bardney Road
Wragby, Market Rasen
Linconshire
LN8 5JE

All values are shown in Pound Sterling

Date	Ref	Details	Debit	Credit	Balance
					
01/06/2026	49175	SD - 20t K - Stansted	204.00		204.00
30/06/2026	49220	SD - 20t Shkr Bkt - Stansted	416.40		620.40
30/06/2026	49221	SD - 3t K - Stansted	127.20		747.60
30/06/2026	49265	SD - 13t K - Stansted	1,584.00		2,331.60
30/06/2026	49266	SD - ZX95 - Stansted	2,851.20		5,182.80
30/06/2026	49267	SD - 8t K - Stansted	1,188.00		6,370.80
30/06/2026	49268	SD - 5t K - Stansted	950.40		7,321.20
30/06/2026	49269	SD - ZX135-7b - Stansted	3,062.40		10,383.60
30/06/2026	49270	SD - 13t K - Stansted	1,584.00		11,967.60
30/06/2026	49271	SD - 13t Fks - Stansted	396.00		12,363.60
30/06/2026	49272	SD - 25t - 450mm Bkt - Stansted	211.20		12,574.80
30/06/2026	49273	SD - 25t - 600mm Bkt - Stansted	211.20		12,786.00
30/06/2026	49290	OP - Operator only - Stansted - Bains	1,078.00		13,864.00
30/06/2026	49291	OP - ZX85 - Stansted, Drugan	2,267.00		16,131.00
30/06/2026	49295	OP - Operator only - Stansted, Balan	7,382.25		23,513.25



M.J. Hickey Plant Hire Ltd

Unit 11, Bristol Way Slough Berkshire SL1 3TD

T: 01753 651 202 E: accounts@hickeyplanthire.co.uk W: www.hickeyplanthire.co.uk

VAT Reg. No. 480 0958 39

STATEMENT

Date	14/07/2026
Account Ref	MCLT

Marriott Civils Ltd
Cereals House
Bardney Road
Wragby, Market Rasen
Linconshire
LN8 5JE

All values are shown in Pound Sterling

Date	Ref	Details	Debit	Credit	Balance
30/06/2026	49305	OP - Operator only - Stansted - Stone	5,512.00		29,025.25
30/06/2026	49308	Op only - Stansted, Drugan	5,292.00		34,317.25
19/06/2026	49336	Tyre Repair - Stansted	160.20		34,477.45

Current	30 days	60 days	90 days	> 120 days
£ 34,273.45	£ 204.00	£ 0.00	£ 0.00	£ 0.00

Amount Due
£ 34,477.45